Number
252
275
334
270
254
253
352
371
255
431
312
493
274
250
256
368
259
434
319
494
492
393
251
465
347
278
390
498
314
237
491
233
321
346
369
315
460
300
370
271
435
316
291
296
468
433
261
462
485
290
260

19
333
486
313
320
295
432
375
374

Highworth Half Marathon 2008 - Individual Results

Pos'n
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Time
76.05
76.23
76.50
78.11
78.29
78.46
80.44
80.53
81.09
81.27
83.10
83.17
83.26
83.27
83.51
83.57
84.09
84.12
84.20
85.00
85.13
85.32
85.57
86.57
87.01
87.01
87.01
87.01
87.35
87.47
87.52
87.57
87.57
88.34
89.24
89.44
89.50
90.10
90.11
90.18
90.39
90.44
91.05
92.15
93.05
93.31
93.50
93.55
94.07
94.21
94.41
94.42
94.48
95.04
95.26
95.45
95.58
96.15
96.15
96.43

Club
Woodstock
White Horse Harriers
Highworth
White Horse Harriers
Woodstock
Woodstock
Handy Cross
Swindon Harriers
Woodstock
Cirencester
Swindon Striders
Marlborough
White Horse Harriers
Woodstock
Woodstock
Swindon Harriers
Woodstock
Cirencester
Swindon Striders
Marlborough
Marlborough
Nationwide RC
Woodstock
Eynsham
Handy Cross
White Horse Harriers
Nationwide RC
Marlborough
Swindon Striders
Wootton Bassett
Marlborough
Wootton Bassett
Swindon Striders
Handy Cross
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Striders
Eynsham
Swindon Tri
Swindon Harriers
White Horse Harriers
Cirencester
Swindon Striders
Swindon Tri
Swindon Tri
Eynsham
Cirencester
Woodstock
Eynsham
Marlborough
Swindon Tri
Woodstock
Individuals
Highworth
Marlborough
Swindon Striders
Swindon Striders
Swindon Tri
Cirencester
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Name
Marcus Maxwell
Tim Hughes
Gary O'Brien
Neil Chapman
Rich Shipway
James Bolton
Phil Stephens
Mick Tune
Pete George
Adrian Williams
M Davis
Chris Rhodes
Stuart Shilston
Kevin Game
Carey Gray
Simon Burley
Carl Thompson
Adam Harborow
Daniel David
Peter Reid
Andrew Ind
Richard Quennell
Hans Price
Chris James
Julia Downes
Chris Wilder
Kyle Henly
Paul Coles
S Astin
Mat Griffiths
Richard Sharland
Brian Cooke
Roger Bryan
James Bateman
Mike Beard
R Townsend
Ben Breaker
Mark Stanning
Tim Mariner
Terry Coakley
Martin Croucher
S Leighfield
Tom Moore
Pete Gilbert
Tony Whitlock
Nicola Denning
Mike Shipway
Graham Bridges
Peter Horsell
Jayne Parker
Sharron Sheppard
Dean Sheppard
Jason Campbell
Martin Truran
K Benham
Pete Cook
Lee Dickens
Chirs Brough
Joseph Dean
John Tushingham

F
F

Sex



232
231
332
18
257
258
436
373
467
430
464
297
273
279
438
351
230
463
495
461
348
349
379
350
32
310
318
394
469
317
311
471
276
234
293
389
497
396
372
437
294
298
299
353
330
496
235
391
466
277
376
354
272
470
395
378
292
392
377

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

96.51

96.51

96.57

97.02

97.06

97.07

97.26

97.29

97.42

97.54

98.43

98.53

98.55

99.09

99.29

99.48

99.56

100.37
100.45
100.50
101.09
101.09
101.38
102.10
102.16
102.44
102.49
102.58
103.09
103.41
104.12
104.19
104.35
105.23
105.27
105.49
105.09
105.11
108.03
108.19
108.25
108.35
108.35
108.49
109.10
110.33
110.44
112.03
112.09
114.04
115.02
115.55
117.21
118.01
119.12
119.35
119.40
120.13
135.22

Wootton Bassett
Wootton Bassett
Highworth
Individuals
Woodstock
Woodstock
Cirencester
Swindon Harriers
Eynsham
Cirencester
Eynsham
Swindon Tri
White Horse Harriers
White Horse Harriers
Cirencester
Handy Cross
Wootton Bassett
Eynsham
Marlborough
Eynsham

Handy Cross
Handy Cross
Swindon Harriers
Handy Cross
Individuals
Swindon Striders
Swindon Striders
Nationwide RC
Eynsham
Swindon Striders
Swindon Striders
Eynsham

White Horse Harriers
Wootton Bassett
Swindon Tri
Nationwide RC
Marlborough
Nationwide RC
Swindon Harriers
Cirencester
Swindon Tri
Swindon Tri
Swindon Tri
Handy Cross
Highworth
Marlborough
Wootton Bassett
Nationwide RC
Eynsham

White Horse Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Handy Cross
White Horse Harriers
Eynsham
Nationwide RC
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Tri
Nationwide RC
Swindon Harriers

David Page

John Chambers
Martin Percival
Mick Willis

Jill Gibson

Kirk Adams

Sarah Cooper
John Dill

Nick Sheard
Mark Langman
Kevin Danson
Andy Watts

Lucia Singer
Mike Smith
Trudy Compton
Andy Harrison
Nigel Barber
Ralf Buckenmaier
Simon Hewitt
Derek Breaker
Margaret Moody
Sean Ryan
Ashley Fox
Jenny Shorrocks
Tim Osman

Ann Lonie

S J Dill

Rick Kiessler
Katherine Bates
C McBeth

Kevin Buttle
Kate Williamson
Jeremy Smeddle
Maria Ellis

Mark Querzan
Alex Woolhouse
Debbie Simpson
Thomas Fairfield
Pauline Morgan
Sue Brown

Mark Williams
Dave Cook

Mike Humphries
Mike Hickman
Mike Rendall
Kim Chamberlain
Michelle Leighton
Malcolm King
Martin Johnson
Dene Stringfellow
Jonathon Weadan
Peter Edington
Nick Portsmouth
Jane Larbalestier
Terri Clarke

Ken Harrison
Dave Alstowe
Caroline Rees
Lily Bennett

-n

-n



Highworth Half Marathon 2008 - Ladies Results

Number
347
433
290
260
257
436
273
438
348
350
310
469
317
471
234
497
372
437
496
235
470
395
392
377

Pos'n
25
46
50
51
65
67
73
75
81
84
86
89
90
92
94
97
99
100
106
107
114
115
118
119

Time
87.01
93.31
94.21
94.41
97.06
97.26
98.55
99.29
101.09
102.10
102.44
103.09
103.41
104.19
105.23
105.09
108.03
108.19
110.33
110.44
118.01
119.12
120.13
135.22

Club

Handy Cross
Cirencester
Swindon Tri
Woodstock
Woodstock
Cirencester

White Horse Harriers

Cirencester
Handy Cross
Handy Cross
Swindon Striders
Eynsham
Swindon Striders
Eynsham
Wootton Bassett
Marlborough
Swindon Harriers
Cirencester
Marlborough
Wootton Bassett
Eynsham
Nationwide RC
Nationwide RC
Swindon Harriers

Name
Julia Downes
Nicola Denning
Jayne Parker
Sharron Sheppard
Jill Gibson
Sarah Cooper
Lucia Singer
Trudy Compton
Margaret Moody
Jenny Shorrocks
Ann Lonie
Katherine Bates
C McBeth
Kate Williamson
Maria Ellis
Debbie Simpson
Pauline Morgan
Sue Brown
Kim Chamberlain
Michelle Leighton
Jane Larbalestier
Terri Clarke
Caroline Rees
Lily Bennett



Highworth Half Marathon 2008 - Team Results

Number  Pos'n Time Club Name Sex
252 1 76.05  Woodstock Marcus Maxwell
254 5 78.29  Woodstock Rich Shipway
253 6 78.46  Woodstock James Bolton
255 9 81.09  Woodstock Pete George
250 14 83.27  Woodstock Kevin Game
256 15 83.51  Woodstock Carey Gray
259 17 84.09  Woodstock Carl Thompson
251 23 85.57  Woodstock Hans Price
261 47 93.50  Woodstock Mike Shipway
260 51 94.41  Woodstock Sharron Sheppard F
257 65 97.06  Woodstock Jill Gibson F
258 66 97.07  Woodstock Kirk Adams Team Score 72
275 2 76.23  White Horse Harriers Tim Hughes
270 4 78.11 White Horse Harriers Neil Chapman
274 13 83.26  White Horse Harriers Stuart Shilston
278 26 87.01 White Horse Harriers Chris Wilder
271 40 90.18  White Horse Harriers Terry Coakley
273 73 98.55  White Horse Harriers Lucia Singer F
279 74 99.09  White Horse Harriers Mike Smith
276 93 104.35 White Horse Harriers Jeremy Smeddle
277 110 114.04  White Horse Harriers Dene Stringfellow
272 113 117.21  White Horse Harriers Nick Portsmouth Team Score 118
431 10 81.27  Cirencester Adrian Williams
434 18 84.12  Cirencester Adam Harborow
435 41 90.39  Cirencester Martin Croucher
433 46 93.31 Cirencester Nicola Denning F
432 58 96.15  Cirencester Chirs Brough
436 67 97.26  Cirencester Sarah Cooper F
430 70 97.54  Cirencester Mark Langman
438 75 99.29  Cirencester Trudy Compton F
437 100 108.19 Cirencester Sue Brown F Team Score 173
493 12 83.17  Marlborough Chris Rhodes
494 20 85.00  Marlborough Peter Reid
492 21 85.13  Marlborough Andrew Ind
498 28 87.01  Marlborough Paul Coles
491 31 87.52  Marlborough Richard Sharland
485 49 94.07  Marlborough Peter Horsell
486 54 95.04  Marlborough Martin Truran
495 79 100.45 Marlborough Simon Hewitt
497 97 105.09  Marlborough Debbie Simpson F
496 106 110.33  Marlborough Kim Chamberlain F Team Score 178
312 11 83.10  Swindon Striders M Davis
319 19 84.20  Swindon Striders Daniel David
314 29 87.35  Swindon Striders S Astin
321 33 87.57  Swindon Striders Roger Bryan
315 36 89.44  Swindon Striders R Townsend
316 42 90.44  Swindon Striders S Leighfield
313 55 95.26  Swindon Striders K Benham
320 56 95.45  Swindon Striders Pete Cook
310 86 102.44  Swindon Striders Ann Lonie F
318 87 102.49  Swindon Striders S JDill
317 90 103.41  Swindon Striders C McBeth F
311 91 104.12  Swindon Striders Kevin Buttle Team Score 178




371 8 80.53  Swindon Harriers Mick Tune

368 16 83.57  Swindon Harriers Simon Burley

369 35 89.24  Swindon Harriers Mike Beard

370 39 90.11 Swindon Harriers Tim Mariner

375 59 96.15  Swindon Harriers Joseph Dean

374 60 96.43  Swindon Harriers John Tushingham

373 68 97.29  Swindon Harriers John Dill

379 83 101.38 Swindon Harriers Ashley Fox

372 99 108.03  Swindon Harriers Pauline Morgan F
376 111 115.02  Swindon Harriers Jonathon Weadan

378 116 119.35 Swindon Harriers Ken Harrison

377 119 135.22  Swindon Harriers Lily Bennett F Team Score 197
352 7 80.44  Handy Cross Phil Stephens

347 25 87.01 Handy Cross Julia Downes F
346 34 88.34  Handy Cross James Bateman

351 76 99.48  Handy Cross Andy Harrison

348 81 101.09  Handy Cross Margaret Moody F
349 82 101.09  Handy Cross Sean Ryan

350 84 102.10 Handy Cross Jenny Shorrocks F
353 104 108.49  Handy Cross Mike Hickman

354 112 115.55 Handy Cross Peter Edington Team Score 223
300 38 90.10  Swindon Tri Mark Stanning

291 43 91.05  Swindon Tri Tom Moore

296 44 92.15  Swindon Tri Pete Gilbert

290 50 94.21 Swindon Tri Jayne Parker F
295 57 95.58  Swindon Tri Lee Dickens

297 72 98.53  Swindon Tri Andy Watts

293 95 105.27 Swindon Tri Mark Querzan

294 101 108.25 Swindon Tri Mark Williams

298 102 108.35 Swindon Tri Dave Cook

299 103 108.35 Swindon Tri Mike Humphries

292 117 119.40 Swindon Tri Dave Alstowe Team Score 232
465 24 86.57  Eynsham Chris James

460 37 89.50 Eynsham Ben Breaker

468 45 93.05 Eynsham Tony Whitlock

462 48 93.55  Eynsham Graham Bridges

467 69 97.42  Eynsham Nick Sheard

464 71 98.43  Eynsham Kevin Danson

463 78 100.37 Eynsham Ralf Buckenmaier

461 80 100.50 Eynsham Derek Breaker

469 89 103.09 Eynsham Katherine Bates F
471 92 104.19 Eynsham Kate Williamson F
466 109 112.09 Eynsham Martin Johnson

470 114 118.01 Eynsham Jane Larbalestier F Team Score 243
237 30 87.47  Wootton Bassett Mat Griffiths

233 32 87.57  Wootton Bassett Brian Cooke

232 61 96.51 Wootton Bassett David Page

231 62 96.51  Wootton Bassett John Chambers

230 77 99.56  Wootton Bassett Nigel Barber

234 94 105.23  Wootton Bassett Maria Ellis F
235 107 110.44 Wootton Bassett Michelle Leighton F Team Score 279
393 22 85.32  Nationwide RC Richard Quennell

390 27 87.01 Nationwide RC Kyle Henly

394 88 102.58 Nationwide RC Rick Kiessler



389 96 105.49 Nationwide RC Alex Woolhouse

396 98 105.11  Nationwide RC Thomas Fairfield

391 108 112.03  Nationwide RC Malcolm King

395 115 119.12  Nationwide RC Terri Clarke F

392 118 120.13  Nationwide RC Caroline Rees F Team Score 348
334 3 76.50  Highworth Gary O'Brien

333 53 94.48  Highworth Jason Campbell

332 63 96.57  Highworth Martin Percival

330 105 109.10 Highworth Mike Rendall Team Score 224
19 52 94.42  Individuals Dean Sheppard

18 64 97.02  Individuals Mick Willis

32 85 102.16 Individuals Tim Osman
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